

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2017 in Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 229/2017

MOLEESHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMIR KANT SAHU

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2017)

Date : 05-09-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sneha Mukharjee, Adv.
Mr. Fahad M. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Parihar, Adv.
Lalitendu Mohapatra, Adv.
For M/s Aura & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after one week.

Liberty is granted to file Counter Affidavit and additional
documents in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER